Pos

13

Clasificaciéon Handicap

Licencia

CMO00472086
LV57050311

LV99939545
LV99792503

LV65425276
GC10163747

LV60311025
LV70264695

LV99323455
LV00964997

LV26889355
LV57350096

LV65381124
LV65362014

LV51946947
LV51135693

LV64770162
LV70801491

LV26991665
LV26996522

LV65883367
LV65883365

LV12171795
LV12190857

LV26385000
LV65469330

LV00429523
LV00452187

AMO06908089
AMC7908090

LV65198796
LV65914852

Nombre

AMOROS BONMATI, FRANCISCO JAVIER
NIGUEZ ESCLAPEZ, SAUL

LA HOZ DE LA MUELA, VICENTE DOMING

VERDU PUCH, JUAN MANUEL

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA IGLESIAS, DIEGO

SANCHEZ PEREZ, DAMIAN
MARQUEZ DE PRADO YAGUE, VENTURA

MACIA SANTOS, MANUEL
BOTELLA CALATAYUD, JOSE

PENALVA SERRANO, JOSE
MARTINEZ SERRANO, MARTIIN

ABELLAN ANGEL, BARTOLOME
BALLESTA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO LUIS

MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO
MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL

JUAN PALMI, MARCO ANTONIO
LLAMAS PELEGRIN, ANTONIO

CREMADES ANTON, MANUEL JERONIMO
OLIVER MARTIN-VIVEROS, ANTONIO

SUND , HARRI
SUND , KIRSI

MAESTRE ORTS, EMILIO
SOLER GIL, GUILLERMO

VICO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN
VICO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

SAMPER LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

PEREZ ESCOBAR, NOELIA
PEREZ PASCUAL, PABLO

OLIVER LAZARO, JAIME
CARBONELL LOPEZ, LUIS GABRIEL

Hex

36
25,8

15
3,1

31,1
17

8,1
3,9

18,3
12,6

6,8
20,4

26,2
23

3,3
8,4

12,1
16,5

23
16

20
18,8

19,9
20,2

5,1
15,2

13,2
19

31,5
14,1

24,5
24,5

Sex Cat Hpu Total

mL XX XX KX XK KX KX KX K£x g Kkx

mL XX KX

< X

30

10

24

18

14

29

16

22

23

24

11

19

23

29

48

45

43

42

42

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39



17

22

26

31

LV65139828
LV65088156

LV26382672
LV12233270

LV70918256
LV70817374

LV26959139
LV26436425

LV64064720
LV64265947

LV57955198
LV57913501

LV65906067
LV99322566

LV65410474
LV65418374

LV58492409
LV58492412

LV26442610
LV26646782

LV16966696
LV16990363

LV65221740
MM13221743

LV57103087
LV60385890

LV65948131
LV65948140

LV26767163
LV99221387

LV00814431
LV15403135

LV57809147
LV57814539

CHO , HYUN SUK
RICO FONT, JOSE CARMELO

JUAREZ RECHE, MANUEL
BARCOS MORENO, FULGENCIO

FERRER CURIEL, GABRIEL
ROMERO ORTIZ, JOSE MIGUEL

MARTINEZ PEREZ, CAMILO ENRIQUE
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ERNESTO

CANO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
ESPIN ONCINA, JOSE ANTONIO

LEON RUIZ, PEPE
ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE

SEVILLA PEREZ, FRANCISCO
VALLS FERRANDEZ, EVARISTO

PARRES SERRANO, JOSE DAVID
GARCIA ANTON, RICARDO

MARTINEZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO JOSE
ENGUIX MONFORT, MARIA ROSARIO

VICENTE CUTILLAS, JAIME
CORDOBA CASTELLON, RAUL

VAELLO MARTINEZ, ALVARO
DI GREGORIO , GIOVANNI

PELAEZ PRIETO, ANA

CANOVAS CARRENO, MANUEL FRANCISCC

POYATOS HERRERO, MARIA DOLORES
CARRILLO LLORENTE, MARIA LO

GIMENEZ PEREZ, IVAN
TRESPALACIOS CANTOS, HELENA

BRAVO SENABRE, DAVID LEON
SANCHEZ CUESTA, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA ORTS, ALEJANDRO
MOYA MOYA, EVARISTO

GARCIA CIGANDA, MIKEL

10,6

14
11,7

10,3
18,3

21,4
12,6

24,1
23,1

14,7
11,5

19,3
21,2

20,3
21,9

22,4
29

5,5
8,8

14,5
9,1

29,3
16,5

21,2

<7 XX XX ™®"ZX KK KX KX KX K g kx kx

i

23 F

26,4
22,4

14
16,9

25

GARCIA-ONTIVEROS CERDENO, EDUARDO 19,2

<X XX 7K

<<

15

16

19

27

15

24

25

28

13

25

27

29

18

26

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

35

35

35

35

35

34

34

34



34

35

41

46

47

48

50

LV15933525
LV15947460

AMO05249061
AMO00476062

LV65925888
LV60106318

LV26974498
LV26997276

LV57471124
LV57169764

LV57321869
LV70322016

LV00425268
LV00425265

LV15670208
LV15741479

LV65948127
LV60954641

LV65140020
LV26370584

LV65444325
LV65446080

LV65951409
LV65958484

LV40077006
LV40350661

LV09970813
LV09996544

LV60366845
LV57820108

LV00412052
LV00899918

LV65475921
LV65475925

LV99002211

THUESEN ARBELAEZ, ANTONIO
THUESEN BORLING, PETER

PETTERSEN DASCA, THOMAS
GARCIA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

SENABRE RIOS, FRANCISCO
SIRVENT BLANQUER, EDUARDO

VILLA GONZALEZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO

MENDOZA BARBERA, MIGUEL
BENITEZ CARNERERO, MANUEL

BAEZA SEGARRA, JOSE MARIA
HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JAIME

VALERA LILLO, MIGUEL
ORTUNO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS

STEFANI , STEFANO
MORENO ROJAS, FERNANDO

TRESPALACIOS LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
CASTANO MARTINEZ, CARLOS

VICO LINDE,MANOLO
VICENTE PEREZ, JOSE FRANCISCO

LORCA MAS, MANUEL ANGEL
POMARES TRIGUEROS, ANDRES

VIVO ORTIZ, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA ARILLO, MOISES

DUGGAN , JACK
PARKIN , CARLOS ANTHONY

ALONSO JANSSENS, DANIEL
CEREZO ARAEZ, LEANDRO

RAMON-BORJA BADIAS, FERNANDO
PASTOR MARTINEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE

MORENO MUNOZ, JUAN MANUEL
PRIEGO CACERES, CRISTINA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, AURELIO
DELICADO MELERO, EMILIANO

YEPES MORENO, ISIDRO

8,4
17,7

6,7
28

20,4
11,8

18
22,6

25,2
16,7

17.9
35

26,5
26,5

10,6
7,1

13,1
6,6

13,2
16,9

19,4
17,8

29,1
25,1

2.4
11,9

1,6
2,8

14,5
33,4

19,6
24

36
36

36

<L XX XK KX KX KX KX X kKx &kx

<<

i <X XX XK

<<

14

17

18

23

24

25

31

10

11

18

22

31

23

25

31

31

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

30

29

28

28

27

27



LV99998758

52 LV99058712
LV00192132

53 LV65286159
LV65919656

MARIN SANCHIZ, CRISTIAN RAMON

ALIAGA GARCIA, ANTONIO
TORREGROSA LILLO, VICENTE

BORJA VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO
CRESPO QUILES, JOSE

329 M

332 M
249 M

19,8 M
26,5 M

A~ W

W

30

26 Ret

25



Clasificacion Scratch

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 LV99939545 LA HOZ DE LA MUELA, VICENTE DOMING 15 3 10 35

10

12

14

16

LV99792503

LV60311025
LV70264695

LV51946947
LV51135693

LV65139828
LV65088156

LV09970813
LV09996544

LV26385000
LV65469330

LV26889355
LV57350096

LV26442610
LV26646782

LV26767163
LV99221387

LV99323455
LV00964997

LV64770162
LV70801491

LV16966696
LV16990363

LV40077006
LV40350661

LV57955198
LV57913501

LV26382672
LV12233270

LV70918256
LV70817374

VERDU PUCH, JUAN MANUEL

SANCHEZ PEREZ, DAMIAN

MARQUEZ DE PRADO YAGUE, VENTURA

MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO
MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL

CHO , HYUN SUK
RICO FONT, JOSE CARMELO

ALONSO JANSSENS, DANIEL
CEREZO ARAEZ, LEANDRO

VICO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN
VICO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

PENALVA SERRANO, JOSE
MARTINEZ SERRANO, MARTIIN

VICENTE CUTILLAS, JAIME
CORDOBA CASTELLON, RAUL

BRAVO SENABRE, DAVID LEON
SANCHEZ CUESTA, JOSE LUIS

MACIA SANTOS, MANUEL
BOTELLA CALATAYUD, JOSE

JUAN PALMI, MARCO ANTONIO
LLAMAS PELEGRIN, ANTONIO

VAELLO MARTINEZ, ALVARO
DI GREGORIO , GIOVANNI

DUGGAN , JACK
PARKIN , CARLOS ANTHONY

LEON RUIZ, PEPE
ALEO ROSELLO, PEDRO JOSE

JUAREZ RECHE, MANUEL
BARCOS MORENO, FULGENCIO

FERRER CURIEL, GABRIEL
ROMERO ORTIZ, JOSE MIGUEL

3,1

8,1
3,9

3,3
8,4

1
10,6

-1,6
2,8

5,1
15,2

6,8
20,4

5,5
8,8

6,1
18,3
12,6

12,1
16,5

14,5
9.1

2,4
11,9

14,7
11,5

14
11,7

10,3
18,3

N
<L XX KX KX KK KX KX KX KX EEK KX g g kgx gx kx

11

14

18

16

13

15

15

16

35

34

32

29

28

27

27

27

25

25

24

24

23

23

22



17

19

23

26

29

32

33

LV00429523
LV00452187

LV15670208
LV15741479

LV65425276
GC10163747

LV26959139
LV26436425

LV15933525
LV15947460

LV65948127
LV60954641

CMO00472086
LV57050311

LV65883367
LV65883365

LV26991665
LV26996522

AMO06908089
AMC7908090

LV00814431
LV15403135

LV65925888
LV60106318

LV65906067
LV99322566

LVI12171795
LV12190857

AMO05249061
AMO00476062

LV65140020
LV26370584

LV64064720
LV64265947

SAMPER LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

STEFANI , STEFANO
MORENO ROJAS, FERNANDO

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA IGLESIAS, DIEGO

MARTINEZ PEREZ, CAMILO ENRIQUE
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ERNESTO

THUESEN ARBELAEZ, ANTONIO
THUESEN BORLING, PETER

TRESPALACIOS LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
CASTANO MARTINEZ, CARLOS

AMOROS BONMATI, FRANCISCO JAVIER
NIGUEZ ESCLAPEZ, SAUL

SUND , HARRI
SUND , KIRSI

CREMADES ANTON, MANUEL JERONIMO
OLIVER MARTIN-VIVEROS, ANTONIO

PEREZ ESCOBAR, NOELIA
PEREZ PASCUAL, PABLO

GARCIA ORTS, ALEJANDRO
MOYA MOYA, EVARISTO

SENABRE RIOS, FRANCISCO
SIRVENT BLANQUER, EDUARDO

SEVILLA PEREZ, FRANCISCO
VALLS FERRANDEZ, EVARISTO

MAESTRE ORTS, EMILIO
SOLER GIL, GUILLERMO

PETTERSEN DASCA, THOMAS
GARCIA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

VICO LINDE,MANOLO
VICENTE PEREZ, JOSE FRANCISCO

CANO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
ESPIN ONCINA, JOSE ANTONIO

13,2
19

10,6
7,1

31,1
17

21,4
12,6

8,4
17,7

13,1
6,6

36
25,8

20
18,8

23
16

31,5
14,1

14
16,9

20,4
11,8

19,3
21,2

19,9
20,2

6,7
28

13,2
16,9

24,1
23,1

<L XX X KX KK KX ™ KK @mZX KK KX KK kKx g£x gx m=x

<<

19

10

24

19

14

11

30

23

22

23

18

18

24

24

17

18

27

21

21

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

14



34

36

42

48

50

51

LV65410474
LV65418374

LV65444325
LV65446080

LV65948131
LV65948140

LV65381124
LV65362014

LV57809147
LV57814539

LV65221740
MM13221743

LV57471124
LV57169764

LV26974498
LV26997276

LV65475921
LV65475925

LV99002211
LV99998758

LV65198796
LV65914852

LV58492409
LV58492412

LV57103087
LV60385890

LV60366845
LV57820108

LV00425268
LV00425265

LV57321869
LV70322016

LV65951409
LV65958484

LV99058712

PARRES SERRANO, JOSE DAVID
GARCIA ANTON, RICARDO

LORCA MAS, MANUEL ANGEL
POMARES TRIGUEROS, ANDRES

GIMENEZ PEREZ, IVAN
TRESPALACIOS CANTOS, HELENA

ABELLAN ANGEL, BARTOLOME
BALLESTA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO LUIS

GARCIA CIGANDA, MIKEL

GARCIA-ONTIVEROS CERDENO, EDUARDO

PELAEZ PRIETO, ANA

CANOVAS CARRENO, MANUEL FRANCISCC

MENDOZA BARBERA, MIGUEL
BENITEZ CARNERERO, MANUEL

VILLA GONZALEZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO

GARCIA SANCHEZ, AURELIO
DELICADO MELERO, EMILIANO

YEPES MORENO, ISIDRO
MARIN SANCHIZ, CRISTIAN RAMON

OLIVER LAZARO, JAIME
CARBONELL LOPEZ, LUIS GABRIEL

MARTINEZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO JOSE
ENGUIX MONFORT, MARIA ROSARIO

POYATOS HERRERO, MARIA DOLORES
CARRILLO LLORENTE, MARIA LO

RAMON-BORJA BADIAS, FERNANDO
PASTOR MARTINEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE

VALERA LILLO, MIGUEL
ORTUNO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS

BAEZA SEGARRA, JOSE MARIA
HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JAIME

VIVO ORTIZ, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA ARILLO, MOISES

ALIAGA GARCIA, ANTONIO

20,3
21,9

19,4
17,8

26,4
22,4

26,2
23

25
19,2

29,3
16,5

25,2
16,7

18
22,6

36
36

36
32,9

24,5
24,5

22,4
29

21,2
23

14,5
33,4

26,5
26,5

17.9
35

29,1
25,1

33,2

<= ™ <X XX

<<

<X X XK KK

<<

<X XX ™

<<

25

22

29

29

26

25

24

23

31

31

29

28

27

23

31

25

31

30

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11



LV00192132

52 LV00412052
LV00899918

53 LV65286159
LV65919656

TORREGROSA LILLO, VICENTE

MORENO MUNOZ, JUAN MANUEL
PRIEGO CACERES, CRISTINA

BORJA VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO
CRESPO QUILES, JOSE

249 M

19,6 M
24 F

19,8 M
26,5 M

A~ b

W

25

26 Ret



